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state
X Herman Adams herman@bgiconstruction.com Baines Group Inc (BGI) San Francisco CA

X Hatem Ahmed hatem@csgengr.com CSG Consultants

X Matthew ajiake majiake@sonikacorporation.com Sonika Corporation San Jose CA

X Lisa Alliger lisa.alliger@jacobs.com Jacobs

X Ahmed Alrahimee sales@xclusivesigns.com Exclusive Signs & Graphics Stockton CA

X Cody Andresen cody@studiopercolate.com Percolate Berkeley CA

X Arthur Antoine Arthur.Antoine@AxiomPMP.com AXIOM Atlanta GA

X Mane Antonyan mane.antonyan@o2epcm.com O2EPCM

X Mahsa Azad mahsa@azadeng.com Azad Oakland CA

X Mahsa Azad mahsa@azadeng.com Richmond CA

X Nas Basma nassif.basma@vta.org Seattle WA

X Carol Been info.minoritybusinessconsortium.com Minority Business Consortium (MBC)

X Felicia Bell FABELL@BECHTEL.COM Bechtel Los Angeles CA

X Robert Bell

X Martin Brinkhuis martin.brinkhuis@arcadis.com Arcadis San Jose CA

X Miguel C

X Cabdi Cali baydolphintaxi@gmail.com Bay Dolphin Taxi San Jose CA

X Cabdi Cali baydolphintaxi@gmail.com Bay Dolphin Taxi San Jose CA

X Whitney Campbell whit.campbell@colmena-eng.com Oakland CA

X Andrew Card andrewc@hammerheadprotection.com Hamerhead Security Sacramento CA

X Mydria Clark myclark@hntb.com HNTB Pittsburg CA

X GLENN COATS gkcoats@sbcglobal.net Coats Plumbing Inc Sacramento CA

X Matt Crisp matt@cmctraffic.com CMC Traffic Control Specialists LLC Los Angeles CA

X Hajaah Deen hdeen@deenscorp.com Deenscorp Engineering and Management Consultants

X Matthew Derby mattgderby@yahoo.com Kimley Horn Campbell CA

X Jackie DieBold jdiebold@monumentrow.com Monument Santa Ana CA

X Marvin Evans marvin@grandelectric.us Grand Electric & Construction Co.

South San 

Francisco CA

X Mack Fercko Mack.Fercko@kstjv.com Kiewit Shea Traylor JV

X Gian Fiero gian.fiero@acumentransit.com Acumen Oakland CA

X Gian Fiero gian.fiero@acumentransit.com Acumen Oakland CA

X Jeffrey Finn jeffreydfinn@yahoo.com Martinez CA

X Matthew Freeman mfreeman@mpf-tnr.com MPF Los Angeles CA

X Josue Garcia josue@genes.ssv.cm

X Antonino Genoese agenoese@gfnet.com Gannet Fleming

X Drew Guenzer drew@contigo-partners.com Contigo

X Laura Haertling laura@studiopercolate.com Percolate Berkeley CA

X Hamed Hakimelahi Hamed@PECwater.com PEC Water San Francisco CA

X Roosevelt Hattin rh@hattincm.com Hattin Constrution Management Oakland CA

X Erica He erica.he@emerypower.com Emery Power LLC San Francisco CA



X Miki Hidaka hidaka.miki@va-inc.com Virginkar & Associates Inc San Francisco CA

X Guy Hollins ghollins@hollinsconsult.com Hollins Consulting San Francisco CA

X Thomas Hood tom.hood@groupmanufacturing.com Group Manufacturing Services Los Gatos CA

X Pavan Hotha hotha@intueor.com Intueor San Jose CA

X JOSEPHINE HUGHES josephine@jps-inc.com Josephine's Professional Staffing Inc Rohnert Park CA

X Ilan Jacob ilan@sherlocksurveillance.com San Jose CA

X Keith Johnson johnson@delveunderground.com Delve Underground San Jose CA

X Dollene Jones dcjdrivingsuccessively@gmail.com Richmond CA

X Chris Kay c.kay@conveyinc.com Convey Inc Berkeley CA

X Sara Kuruvilla sara@triuneinfomatics.com Triune Infomatics Inc Delhi DL

X Raul Laborin raul.laborin@wsp.com WSP USA Fremont CA

X Anthony Lamb anthony.lam@consorpmcm.com Consor

X faisal latif faisal@apmconsultants.com Apex Project Management Consultants Concord CA

X Demetri Loukas dloukas@davidjpowers.com David J. Powers Pleasanton CA

X James Mabrey JamesMabrey@yadejs.com Oakland CA

X Daniel Mai dmai@novateckit.com Novatek San Francisco CA

X Elia Majdalani emajdalani@emconstmgt.com E. Majdalani construction Management Inc (EMCM) Lafayette CA

X

Edward 

Marmolejo Marmolejo bravopacific@hotmail.com Yucaipa CA

X Helen Masamori helenmasamori@gmail.com Helen Masamori Insurance Agency San Jose CA

X Martin McILROY mmcilroy@mgeeng.com MGE Engineering Inc Sacramento CA

X Farokh Mehr fmehrshahi@gmail.com Santa Clara CA

X Beshoy Metry e.beshoysabry@gmail.com Concord CA

X Andrew Michel amichel@bkf.com BKF 

X Rameez Mohammed sales@xclusivesigns.com

X Ranjani Mohana ranjani@rmollc.com R Mo Global Diversity Solutions

X Sarah Morehouse smorehouse@tpgi-cpa.com San Francisco CA

X Nellie Moussa nmoussa@bkf.com BKF Elk Grove CA

X Rene Noriega rnoriega@epcconsultants.com Epc Consultants Inc Union City CA

X Myat Ohn myat.ohn@jacobs.com Jacobs

X Lupita Peimbert lfranco@vsceinc.com VSCE

X Sukumar Potula spotula@joiscm.com Jois Construction Management Trenton NJ

X Chris Prentiss chrisprentiss@jacobs.com

X Angie Ramos angie@rmarrunconstruction.com RMC Gilroy CA

X Aqeel Rehman aqeel@avlonsecurity.com Avlon Security Los Gatos CA

X Geoff Reilly g.reilly@circlepoint.com Circlepoint San Anselmo CA

X Alaric Robinson arobinson@jgminc.com JGM Antioch CA

X Alaric Robinson arobinson@jgminc.com Antioch CA

X Ricardo Rodriguez ricardorodriguez@tricertus.com Tricertus San Jose CA

X Susan Ronning s.ronning@adcomm911.com ADCOMM Engineering LLC Cleveland OH

X Edward Salcedo esalcedo@gcapservices.com La Habra CA

X Vincent Salimi vincent@salimicm.com Salimi Management LLC Pleasant Hill CA

X Rod Sias raasglobalm@gmail.com Opelousas LA

X Ajay Singh business@dabri.com Dabri Inc San Francisco CA

X mandhir singh mandhir@advancedtruckingllc.net Advanced Trucking LLC Tracy CA

X Christopher Smith csmith@thesolisgroup.com The Solis Group South Gate CA



X Gordon Sweet gsweet@bkf.com BKF Elk Grove CA

X Reginald Swilley swilley@minoritybusinessconsortium.com Minority Business Consortium (MBC) Santa Clara CA

X Ramiro Torres ramiro@topaarchitecture.com Topa Architecture Oakland CA

X Nicolas Townes ntownes@kearnswest.com Oakland CA

X Shirley Trevino strevino@witsca.com Salinas CA

X Rebecca Unter rebecca.unter@kiewit.com

X Hannah Valecruz hannah.valecruz@kstjv.com Kiewit Shea Traylor JV

X Gregory Veiga kamryn.sutton@condorsecurity.com Condor Security San Jose CA

X Steven Vitas svitas@gfnet.com

X Pamela Wallace PamWallace@BuildingBlocksf.com Dublin CA

X walter wallace walter@socialdynamism.com Oakland CA

X Tim Webb wegconsultants@outlook.com WE Group Las Vegas NV

X Alex Wiggins katie.gorman@kkcsinc.com KKCS Long Beach CA

X James Wightman

X Allen Wong awong@vsceinc.com Oakland CA

X Ching Wu chingwu@gmail.com Sunrise Pacific Inc dba Wu Engineering Dallas TX

X

Industrial 

Battery Services ibsrecoder@aol.com

X Cullen Wilkerson cullenwilkerson@biomaas.com Biomaas San Francisco CA

X Bill Stagnaro billstagnaro@biomaas.com Biomaas San Francisco CA

X Rebecca Unter rebecca.unter@kiewit.com Kiewit Shea Traylor JV


